BID TABULATION SUMMARY DEAN CREAK OVER DEAN CREEK SCOUR MITIGATION PROJECT

No. of Bids: 5

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	TOTAL	PAY UNIT	ENGINEERS AMOUNT		Gorick Co	Gorick Construction		Procon Contracting		Silverline Construction		Wenzel Landscaping		LCP Group	
		QTY		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	
201.06	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	NEC.	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,050.00	\$3,050.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,036.00	\$4,036.00	\$19,719.31	\$19,719.31	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.	
203.02	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL	225	CY	\$40.00	\$9,000.00	\$34.00	\$7,650.00	\$28.00	\$6,300.00	\$21.00	\$4,725.00	\$116.86	\$26,293.50	\$38.00	\$8,550.0	
204.01	CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL (CLSM)	8	CY	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$345.50	\$2,764.00	\$722.53	\$5,780.24	\$735.00	\$5,880.0	
209.13	SILT FENCE-TEMPORARY	120	LF	\$7.00	\$840.00	\$11.00	\$1,320.00	\$6.00	\$720.00	\$9.50	\$1,140.00	\$7.23	\$867.60	\$8.00	\$960.0	
209.22	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	225	SY	\$30.00	\$6,750.00	\$24.00	\$5,400.00	\$17.00	\$3,825.00	\$24.50	\$5,512.50	\$32.31	\$7,269.75	\$25.00	\$5,625.0	
553.03 TCX	TEMPORARY WATERWAY DIVERSION STRUCTURE/METHOD	1	EA	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,367.00	\$10,367.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.0	
555.0105	CONCRETE FOR STRUCTURES, CLASS A	7	CY	\$800.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,250.00	\$8,750.00	\$800.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,445.00	\$10,115.00	\$1,156.11	\$8,092.77	\$1,300.00	\$9,100.0	
555.10 TCX	CONCRETE FILL PLACEMENT BETWEEN EXTRA HEAVY STONE - LAID IN PLACE	5	CY	\$900.00	\$4,500.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$953.00	\$4,765.00	\$1,098.29	\$5,491.45	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.0	
556.0201	UNCOATED BAR REINFORCEMENT FOR STRUCTURES	1000	LBS	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.50	\$1,500.00	\$2.89	\$2,890.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.0	
560.11 TCX	CONSTRUCT STACKED PRECAST CONCRETE BLOCK WALL	29	CY	\$300.00	\$8,700.00	\$650.00	\$18,850.00	\$700.00	\$20,300.00	\$605.00	\$17,545.00	\$2,101.46	\$60,942.34	\$1,000.00	\$29,000.0	
586.02	DRILLING AND GROUTING BOLTS OR REINFORCING BARS	90	EA	\$70.00	\$6,300.00	\$75.00	\$6,750.00	\$50.00	\$4,500.00	\$47.00	\$4,230.00	\$244.06	\$21,965.40	\$165.00	\$14,850.	
619.01	BASIC WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	NEC.	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,905.00	\$1,905.00	\$2,050.00	\$2,050.00	\$13,192.99	\$13,192.99	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.	
620.05	STONE FILLING (HEAVY)	110	CY	\$140.00	\$15,400.00	\$135.00	\$14,850.00	\$85.00	\$9,350.00	\$105.00	\$11,550.00	\$186.14	\$20,475.40	\$155.00	\$17,050.	
620.05 TCX	EXTRA HEAVY STONE FILL-MACHINE PLACED (LAID IN PLACE HEAVY STONE)	80	CY	\$150.00	\$12,000.00	\$145.00	\$11,600.00	\$120.00	\$9,600.00	\$216.00	\$17,280.00	\$454.13	\$36,330.40	\$400.00	\$32,000.	
620.0801	BEDDING MATERIAL, TYPE 1	160	CY	\$70.00	\$11,200.00	\$58.00	\$9,280.00	\$90.00	\$14,400.00	\$58.00	\$9,280.00	\$114.98	\$18,396.80	\$99.00	\$15,840.	
625.01	SURVEY OPERATIONS	NEC.	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,460.00	\$3,460.00	\$9,517.20	\$9,517.20	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.	
697.03	FIELD CHANGE PAYMENT (FCP)	5000	DC	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.	
699.040001	Mobilization (4% maximum)	NEC.	LS	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,448.50	\$3,448.50	\$10903.68**	\$10,903.68	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.	
				TOTAL BID	\$111,090.00		\$117,000.00		\$101,000.00	-	\$118,401.00		\$283,495.83		\$182,355.0	

** Amount adjusted to 4% max.